RING OF JING
(SPECIFICATION GRADE)
BEAM OUT
RING OF FIRE circles collection is available in 5 sizes and mount styles and
hundreds of finishing options. Choose up to five rings per chandelier.
GENERAL INFORMATION:
Galvanized finish
FINISHING:

PROJECT
NOTES
HOW TO ORDER:
LIGHT DISTRIBUTION:
Example:
RJ-12-I-D24-H2-SS-80CR-35K-ND-IDE24-AL-NS
-H3-5
-H4
-H5
-H6
1.5"
2"
2.5"
3"
Custom dimensions on request
CIRCLE DIAMETER:
1
3
2
3.5"
4"
5"
-H1-5
-H2
-H2-5
-H3
-CS*
CODE
-SS
separate
standard
-SRD
separate
remote
-CSS
central
standard
-CSR
central
remote driver
-NSR
nexus central
remote driver
RJ-12-I-D24-H2-
SS-80CR-35K-ND-
IDE24-AL-NS
CODE: RJ-12
SIDE PROFILE HEIGHT:
4 INSTALLATION AND CANOPY TYPE:
-I INDIRECT
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Contact Us:
1 877-964-4646
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©Bullard & Company 2024 All Rights Reserved                                                                                                                                                                                                                                  Updated 01/13/2024
6"
-D24 24"
-D36 36"
-D48 48"
-D60 60"
-D72 72"
-80CR
-90CR
CRI 80
CRI 90
5 LED CRI: